
Position/Committee Name Cell # Email Notes

President Lisa Mitchell 562-715-3304 lmitchell_hr@comcast.net

VP of Communication Brenda Molner 206-849-7781 bmolner@gmail.com

VP of Events Carli Eklund 253.797.1212 theeklundfamily@yahoo.com

VP of Fundraising Open

Treasurer Maureen Graham 541-223-1659 Mograham123@comcast.net

Secretary Tina Johnson 253-221-3716 scrappintina@msn.com

Board Member Open

Board Member Open

Board Member Kimm Lytle 206-941-2460 kimm@ctelogistics.com

Book Fair co-chair Kristi Cadena kmc213@gmail.com

Book Fair co-chair Amanda Donovan amandagdonovan@gmail.com

Box tops & Silent Fundraisers Kristi Pistilli kmpistil@hotmail.com

Bulldog Boxes Brenda Molner 206-849-7781 bmolner@gmail.com

Bulldog Days Chair Open

Bulldog Tiles Engraver Ann Mead 253-862-4988 mead03@msn.com
Chairing through Fall 

2017

Bulldog Tiles Organizer Cena Wilson 630-991-0521 justcena@sbcglobal.net
Chairing through Fall 

2017

Bulldog Tiles Organizer Stephanie Bjorkman 355@comcast.net
Chairing through Fall 

2017

Community Service Night Tracy Jirikowic 206-227-1827 tracy1300@gmail.com

Concessions Co - chair Amy Anderson 253-405-3696 amyanderson00@msn.com

Concessions Co - chair Carol Hutchens 253-350-4844 carolhutchens@live.com

Dodge Ball Chair Angie Martinson 206-818-2144 tupperwarebyangie@gmail.com

Facebook – S. Media Christina Martinez 253-359-8790 CMartinez@washingtonea.org 

Fall Fundraiser Chair Kimm Lytle 206-941-2460 kimm@ctelogistics.com

Fall Fundraiser Co-Chair Open

Financial Review Brenda Molner 206-849-7781 bmolner@gmail.com

Hospitality Chair Jen Edelhauser jenedel31@gmail.com

Membership Open

Membership – Data Entry Open

Mother - Son Event Angie Martinson tupperwarebyangie@gmail.com

Mother - Son Event Cindy McClausland

Mother - Son Event Angela Stanley

Mother - Son Event Joey Hamlen

Mother - Son Event Lelie Muscarnera

Newsletter Brenda Molner 206-849-7781 bmolner@gmail.com
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Paint Night Events Shannon Wagner swagner@splunk.com

Pink/Spirit - Friday (Jamba) Shawn Headley 616-822-1795 Sheadley3@gmail.com

Pink/Spirit - Friday (Jamba) Nicole Zemanek 253-355-5045 nicolezemanek@hotmail.com

Recycling - Green programs Open

Reflections Chair Shari Furnstahl arcpress@comcast.net

Safety Kits Chair Open

School Supplies Lisa Mitchell 562-715-3304 lmitchell_hr@comcast.net

Spirit wear Chair Michele Friesel 2533357126 mobiggred@yahoo.com

Spirit wear Co Chair Melissa Nicodemus mmnicodemus6@gmail.com

Volunteer Organizer Open

Website Manager Brenda Molner 206-849-7781 bmolner@gmail.com
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